SANGER MUNICIPAL COURT

VIOLATION LISTING WITH FINES AND FEES

SPEEDING

ALLEGED SPEED
1-10
11-15
16-20
21-25
26-30
31+

RAN STOP SIGN

DISREGARD RED LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
NO INSURANCE 1ST OFFENSE
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FINE/FEES

$235.00
$259.00
$284.00
$309.00
$334.00
$334.00

$234.00
$234.00
$181.00
$231.00
$ 281.00
$181.00

SCHOOL ZONE
$284.00
$ 309.00
$ 334.00
$ 360.00
$ 360.00
$ 360.00

*CONTACT THE COURT FOR ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 940-458-7131

rev 9/21



	Sheet1

