

# SANGER MUNICIPAL COURT

## VIOLATION LISTING WITH FINES AND FEES

### SPEEDING

<u>ALLEGED SPEED</u>	<u>FINE/FEES</u>	<u>SCHOOL ZONE</u>
1-10	\$ 235.00	\$ 284.00
11-15	\$ 259.00	\$ 309.00
16-20	\$ 284.00	\$ 334.00
21-25	\$ 309.00	\$ 360.00
26-30	\$ 334.00	\$ 360.00
31+	\$ 334.00	\$ 360.00

RAN STOP SIGN	\$ 234.00
DISREGARD RED LIGHT	\$ 234.00
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE	\$ 181.00
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID	\$ 231.00
NO INSURANCE 1ST OFFENSE	\$ 281.00
EXPIRED REGISTRATION	\$ 181.00

**\*CONTACT THE COURT FOR ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 940-458-7131**